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MSC Breaded Cod Goujons with sweet chilli & lime
Short Product Name:
Breaded Cod Goujons with sweet chilli & lime

MSC Breaded Cod Goujons Coated with a sweet chilli and lime crumb

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060132042670   Internal GTIN: 5060132040331   Supplier : Flatfish Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : FF00047

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

925kJ

221kcal
12.7g 0g 0g 0g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 925kJ 221kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 925kJ 

221kCal

Carbohydrates 8g

of which sugars 0g

Fat 12.7g

of which saturates 0g

Fibre 0g

Protein 18g

Salt 0g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains FISH and WHEAT

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Cod (FISH), Breadcrumbs: WHEAT flour, salt, yeast.

Batter: WHEAT flour, water, salt, rapeseed oil.

Chilli & lime flavour: Rusk, white sugar, onion salt, citric acid E330, Flavour enhancer E621, green peppers, crushed chillies, parsley, malic acid E296, garlic powder, Flavours (nature identical, colours paprika

extract, turmeric extract, cayenne).

Supplier's Product Code : FF00047

Product Added : 22 April 2014

Last Updated by Supplier : 27 April 2021

erudus id : 52b4e1f66cb74903a6a4eaef00784b01
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Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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